
Features:

XR8

Technical  Specifications

Model: XR8

XR8

SYDNEY (NSW & ACT SALES)

Phone: (02) 9647 1411  

Email: nsw@audiotelex.com.au

MELBOURNE (VIC & TAS SALES)

Phone: (03) 9890 7477  

Email: vic@audiotelex.com.au

BRISBANE (QLD SALES)

Phone: (07) 3852 1312  

Email: qld@audiotelex.com.au

ADELAIDE (SA & NT SALES)

Phone: (08) 8352 4444 

Email: sa@audiotelex.com.au

PERTH (WA SALES)

Phone: (08) 9228 4222 

Email: wa@audiotelex.com.au

AUCKLAND (NZ SALES)

Phone: (09) 415 9426 

Email: audiotlx@nznet.gen.nz

www.audiotelex.com.au
Distributed by Audio Telex Communications Pty Ltd

Two-way passive speaker with one 8" woofer 
and one 1.5" driver.

Highly durable poly propylene injection 
molded cabinet. 

Voice coil in the 8" woofer is made from     50mm 
copper cladding aluminium ribbon wire. 

Heavy duty protective grille.

High frequency driver protection.

Supplied in pairs complete with brackets.

Available in black or white.

Rotatable 90°x 60° (HxV) dispersion horn 
for horizontal or vertical mounting.  

Frequency Response(-10dB):
Sensitivity(dB/1M/1W):

Impedance:

Recommendatory Power(RMS/W):

Max Sound Level(dB/1M):

Dispersion(HxV):

Harmonic Distortion:

Connectors:

Dimensions(WxDxH mm/pcs):

Packing Dimensions(WxDxH mm/pair)
Net Weight(Kg/pcs):

Gross Weight(Kg/pair):

System: Two Way Full Range Speaker With Built-in Crossover

Frequency Response(-3dB): 65Hz-18KHz

60Hz-20KHz
92 dB

8 Ohm

100 W

111dB

900x600

1%

1xNL4

277X257X400mm

595X310X460mm
6.5Kg

15.0Kg

1x    34mm DriverDrivers: 8" x1

ABN 78001345482    Incorporated in NSW



XR8

XR8

XR8 PMA	 Pole Mount Adapter

XR8 UMB	 Universal Mounting Bracket

277 mm

80 mm
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Accessories: XR8


